Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/2/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/7/2025

Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 8/11/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/25/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025
Mon 5/5/2025

July 18, 2025
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6:30pm
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8:30pm
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8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

6:30pm
7:30pm
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Team Schedules
Upper CO-ED League

Benchwarmers W:2 L:6 T:0

Momma Rach
Prestige Worldwide
Stick N Move
Momma Rach

War Party CO-ED
Prestige Worldwide
Momma Rach

Biue Devils
Prestige Worldwide
Blue Devils

Field of Thieves
Vectra Int.

Vectra Int.

War Party CO-ED

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Family 1st Dental/Saints

Field of Thieves
Stick N Move

Field #4
Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #5
Field #1
Field #2
Field #4
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #4
Field #5
Field #1
Field #2

War Party CO-ED W:6 L:3 T:0

Vectra Int,
Prestige Worldwide
Blue Devils
Momma Rach

Family 1st Dental/Saints

Benchwarmers
Stick N Move
Vectra Int.
Prestige Worldwide

Family 1st Dental/Saints

Stick N Move

Family 1st Dental/Saints

Blue Devils
Benchwarmers
Momma Rach

Field of Thieves
Prestige Worldwide
Field of Thieves

Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #2
Field #1
Field #2
Field #4
Field #2
Field #1
Field #4
Field #2
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1

Stick N Move W:4 L:4 T:0

Field of Thieves
Vectra Int.

Field #2
Field #1

L: 7-17
W: 16-1
L: 9-33
L: 4-14
L: 11-15
W: 18-6
L: 2-28
L: 8-14

L: 0-7
W: 17-11
W: 16-6
L: 10-16
W: 16-14
W: 15-11
W: 15-4
L: 9-13

W:22-2

W Forfeit
L: 5-10

Page 1 of 5



Mon 6/2/2025
Mon 6/9/2025
Mon 6/9/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 8/4/2025
Mon &8/4/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/2/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 8/4/2025

Mon 8/4/2025

Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025

Mon 5/5/2025
Mon 5/5/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/9/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/30/2025

July 18, 2625

6:30pm
7:30pm
3:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
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Team Schedules
Upper CO-ED League

Benchwarmers

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Momma Rach

Field of Thieves

War Party CO-ED

Vectra Int.

Momma Rach

Prestige Worldwide

War Party CO-ED

Blue Devils

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Prestige Worldwide

Blue Devils

Field of Thieves
Benchwarmers

Blue Devils

Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #4
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #2
Field #4
Field #2
Field #5

Momma Rach W:7 L:0 T:0

Benchwarmers

War Party CO-ED

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Benchwarmers

Stick N Move
Benchwarmers

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Stick N Move

Blue Devils

Field of Thieves

Vectra Int.

Prestige Worldwide

Blue Devils

Field of Thieves

Vectra Int.

War Party CO-ED

Vectra Int.

Prestige Worldwide

Vectra Int. W:6 L:3 T:0

War Party CO-ED
Stick N Move
Prestige Worldwide
Blue Devils

Blue Devils

War Party CO-ED
Stick N Move

Field #4
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #3

Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #4
Field #2
Field #2

W: 33-9
W: 24-8
L: 10-20
W: 22-2
L: 4-15
L: 3-23

1 17-7
:16-10
:12-11
: 14-4
20-10
: 28-2
:17-9

sssssss

W: 7-0
W: 10-5
L: Forfeit
L: Forfeit
W: 25-17
W: 13-9
W: 23-3
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Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

6/30/2025
7/7/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
8/4/2025

8/4/2025

8/11/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025

5/12/2025
5/12/2025
6/9/2025

6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/30/2025
7/7/2025

7/14/2025
7/14/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
8/4/2025

8/4/2025

8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/25/2025

5/5/2025
6/2/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/23/2025
6/23/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
7/14/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/28/2025

July 18, 2025

8:
6:
6:
7:
7:
8:
8:
9.
6:
6:
:30pm
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30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm
30pm

:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm

at
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at

at
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Team Schedules
Upper CO-ED League

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Field of Thieves

Prestige Worldwide
Momma Rach

Field of Thieves
Benchwarmers

Momma Rach

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Benchwarmers

Field of Thieves

Momma Rach

Blue Devils W:5 L:2 T:0

War Party CO-ED

Vectra Int.

Vectra Int.

Prestige Worldwide
Family 1st Dental/Saints
Field of Thieves
Benchwarmers

Momma Rach
Benchwarmers

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Stick N Move

War Party CO-ED
Momma Rach

Prestige Worldwide

Field of Thieves

Stick N Move

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Stick N Move

Field #1
Field #1
Field #4
Field #4
Field #1
Field #1
Field #£3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #4
Field #1

Field #1
Field #1
Field #4
Field #1
Field #1
Field #5

Field #2

Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #4
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #4
Field #5

Family 1st Dental/Saints W:3 L:5 T:0

at

at

at
at

at

at

Field of Thieves
Momma Rach
War Party CO-ED
Stick N Move
Field of Thieves
Blue Devils
Memma Rach
Vectra Int.

War Party CO-ED
Blue Devils

War Party CO-ED
Prestige Worldwide

Field #5
Field #2
Field #2
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #4
Field #3

L: 18-19
W: 19-11

L: 6-16
W: Forfeit
L: 17-25
W: 23-11
W: 12-5
W: 14-13
W: 14-8

W: 15-5
L:11-12
L: 14-186
L: 8-24
W: 14-4
L: 5-12
L: 9-17
W: 19-18
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Mon 8/4/2025
Mon 8/4/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Wed 8/20/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/30/2025
Mon 7/7/2025

Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 8/4/2025

Mon 8/4/2025

Mon 8/18/2025
Mon 8/18/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

Mon 5/5/2025

Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 5/12/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 6/23/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/14/2025
Mon 7/21/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 7/28/2025
Mon 8/4/2025

Mon 8/4/2025

Wed 8/20/2025
Wed 8/20/2025
Mon 8/25/2025

July 18, 2025

6:30pm
9:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
6:30pm
8:30pm

:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm

SN0 G0

DONNOOOO®

at

at
at

at
at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at
at
at

Team Schedules
Upper CO-ED League

Stick N Move
Vectra Int.
Benchwarmers
Blue Devils
Benchwarmers
Prestige Worldwide

Field #£2
Field #1
Field #4
Field #4
Field #5
Field #5

Field of Thieves W:0 L:7 T:0

Stick N Move

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Prestige Worldwide
Stick N Move

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Blue Devils

Vectra Int.

Momma Rach
Benchwarmers

Vectra Int.

Momma Rach

Blue Devils

Vectra Int.

War Party CO-ED

Stick N Move
Benchwarmers

Prestige Worldwide

War Party CO-ED

Field #2
Field #5
Field #1
Fieid #1
Field #1
Field #5
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #1
Field #4
Field #1
Field #4
Field #1
Field #4
Field #1
Field #1
Field #1

Prestige Worldwide W:2 L:5 T:0

War Party CO-ED

Vectra Int.
Benchwarmers

Field of Thieves
Benchwarmers

Blue Devils

War Party CO-ED
Benchwarmers

Stick N Move

Vectra Int.

Momma Rach

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Blue Devils

Stick N Move

Family 1st Dental/Saints
Momma Rach

Field of Thieves

Field #1
Field #2
Field #3
Field #1
Field #5
Field #1
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #4
Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #5
Field #3
Field #1

. Forfeit
: 5-15
8-i1
2-22
1 4-14
13-14
11-19

LU PO O SO

L. 11-17
W: Forfeit
L: 1-16
W: 11-8
l.: 6-18
L: 11-23
L: 2-22
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Team Schedules

Upper CO-ED League
Mon 8/25/2025 7:30pm at War Party CO-ED Field #1

July 18, 2025 Page 5 of 5
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